
  

      River Ramble        River Ramble  

Terrain: 2+   Finley Park (Stony Pt side)  Terrain: 2+   Finley Park (Stony Pt side)  

Distance: 32    Stony Pt & W. College  Distance: 32    Stony Pt & W. College  

At Go For On  At Go For On  

0.0 R 0.1 North on Stony Point  0.0 R 0.1 North on Stony Point  

0.1 > 0.5 Marlow Rd 0.1 > 0.5 Marlow Rd  

0.6 L 5.2 Guerneville Rd 0.6 L 5.2 Guerneville Rd  

5.8 R 2.4 Laguna Rd  5.8 R 2.4 Laguna Rd  

8.2 L 0.3 Trenton Rd  8.2 L 0.3 Trenton Rd  

8.5 > 1.3 Trenton Healdsburg Rd 8.5 > 1.3 Trenton Healdsburg Rd 

9.8 R 5.2 Eastside Rd  9.8 R 5.2 Eastside Rd  

15.0 R 1.1 Old Redwood Hwy  15.0 R 1.1 Old Redwood Hwy  

16.1 R 1.0 Starr Rd  16.1 R 1.0 Starr Rd  

17.1 L 0.7 Windsor River Rd  17.1 L 0.7 Windsor River Rd  

17.8 L 0.0 Honsa Ave  17.8 L 0.0 Honsa Ave  

17.8  0.1 Café Noto  17.8  0.1 Café Noto  

17.9 R 0.6 Windsor River Rd  17.9 R 0.6 Windsor River Rd  

18.5 L 3.2 Starr Rd  18.5 L 3.2 Starr Rd  

21.7 L 0.8 Mark West Station Rd  21.7 L 0.8 Mark West Station Rd  

22.5 R 2.0 Slusser Rd  22.5 R 2.0 Slusser Rd  

24.5 L 0.3 River Rd  24.5 L 0.3 River Rd  

24.8 R 1.2 Olivet Rd  24.8 R 1.2 Olivet Rd  

26.0 L 3.6 Piner Rd  26.0 L 3.6 Piner Rd  

29.6 R 1.9 Marlow Rd  29.6 R 1.9 Marlow Rd  

31.5 > 0.2 Stony Point Rd  31.5 > 0.2 Stony Point Rd  

31.7 L  Finley Park  31.7 L  Finley Park  

  

Led by Ken Carmean 933-7447  Led by Ken Carmean 933-7447  

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/658165  Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/658165  

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121  Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121  

  

  

  

  

  

  


